
Tour de Normandie 2012
du 19/03/2012 au 25/03/2012

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Endura RacingEDR

WINN Julian - GBR19722309D.S. :

GBR
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

BLAIN Alexandre 
WILKINSON Ian 
MCEVOY Jonathan 
PARTRIDGE Robert 
* ROWSELL Erick 
* THWAITES Scott
 

FRA19810307 
GBR19790414 
GBR19890802 
GBR19850911 
GBR19900729 
GBR19900212
 

Team EuropcarEUC

MOTTIER Ismaël - FRA19731005D.S. :

FRA
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

BOUYER Franck 
COUSIN Jérôme 
HUREL Tony 
REZA Kévin 
THURAU Bjorn 
* TULIK Angelo
 

FRA19740317 
FRA19890605 
FRA19871101 
FRA19880518 
GER19880723 
FRA19901202
 

Rabobank C.T.RB3

KUIJS Piet - NED19500127D.S. :

NED
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

* BOVENHUIS Jasper 
* RIESEBEEK Oscar 
HUIZENGA Jenning 
* KREDER Wesley 
* VAN BAARLE Dylan 
* VAN DER LIJKE Nick
 

NED19910727 
NED19921213 
NED19840329 
NED19901104 
NED19920521 
NED19910923
 

Bretagne - SchullerBSC

TREHIN Roger - FRA19630106D.S. :

FRA
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

* LE BON Johan 
BERTHOU Eric 
PICHON Laurent 
BLOT Guillaume 
BIDEAU Jean-Marc 
MALACARNE Gaël
 

FRA19901003 
FRA19800123 
FRA19860719 
FRA19850328 
FRA19840408 
FRA19860402
 

Wallonie Bruxelles - C.A.WBC

DERNIES Michel - BEL19610106D.S. :

BEL
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

* CHEVALIER Olivier 
* DERNIES Tom 
DRON Boris 
POLAZZI Fabio 
LEGRAND Philippe 
VAN HOECKE Justin
 

BEL19900227 
BEL19901122 
BEL19880317 
BEL19850504 
BEL19860724 
BEL19890809
 

Auber 93AUB

GAUDRY Stephan - FRA19681024D.S. :

FRA
51 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

* BACON Romain 
* DASSONVILLE Flavien 
DRUJON Benoit 
MOMBAERTS Johan 
THIRE Jonathan
 

FRA19900308 
FRA19910216 
FRA19850603 
FRA19841006 
FRA19860419
 

Rapha Condor - SharpRCS

HERETY John - GBR19580308D.S. :

GBR
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

LANG Richard 
MC CALLUM James 
* JENNINGS Christopher 
* HANDLEY Richard 
* ROSSI Oliver 
* CUMING Michael
 

AUS19890223 
GBR19790427 
RSA19910205 
GBR19900901 
GBR19930111 
GBR19901218
 

Leopard - Trek C.T.LET

BAFFI Adriano - ITA19620807D.S. :

LUX
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

* ALAFACI Eugénio 
BRAMBILLA Giorgio 
* HOFSTETTER Oliver 
* JUNGELS Bob 
PLIUSCHIN Alexandr 
* SILVESTRE Fabio
 

ITA19900809 
ITA19880919 
SUI19900116 
LUX19920922 
MDA19870113 
POR19900125
 

Veranda Rideau - Super UVRU

LEVEAU Mickaël - FRA19760620D.S. :

FRA
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

BICHOT Freddy 
CUMONT Gaylord 
MATHEOU Romain 
MOLMY Arnaud 
MALLE Guillaume 
VERMEULEN Franck
 

FRA19790909 
FRA19810612 
FRA19881108 
FRA19880807 
FRA19850828 
FRA19760410
 

C.C. Nogent / OiseNOG

CARLOT Pascal - FRA19720720D.S. :

FRA
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

* DEFRETIN Alexandre 
* DELALOT Romain 
DESNIOU Mathieu 
GRATIOT Alexandre 
* MAURELET Flavien 
* TURGIS Jimmy
 

FRA19900626 
FRA19910418 
FRA19880421 
FRA19890213 
FRA19910316 
FRA19910810
 

EFC - Omega Pharma - Quick StepOPH

FEYS Wim - BEL19711216D.S. :

BEL
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

* DEVRIENDT Tom 
* DRUYTS Gerry 
STEELS Stijn 
VAN DRIESSCHE Kjell 
* VERHELST Louis 
* VERMOTE Alphonse
 

BEL19911029 
BEL19910130 
BEL19890821 
BEL19890109 
BEL19900828 
BEL19900711
 

C.T. AstanaAS2

TETERYOUK Andrei - KAZ19670920D.S. :

KAZ
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

SHUSHEMOIN Alexandr 
JUMABEKOV Nazar 
TLEUBAYEV Ruslan 
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin 
* GORBUNOV Vladislav 
* UMERBEKOV Nikita
 

KAZ19870226 
KAZ19880301 
KAZ19870307 
BLR19890803 
KAZ19911207 
KAZ19910914
 

Great Britain Nat. TeamGBR

LAMBERT Keith - GBR19470612D.S. :

GBR
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

* DOULL Owain 
* ATKINS George 
* KELLY Joseph 
* SLATER Alistair 
* YATES Simon 
* MOSES Thomas
 

GBR19930502 
GBR19910819 
GBR19921217 
GBR19930211 
GBR19920807 
GBR19920503
 

Itera - KatushaTIK

SHCHEBELIN Alexey - RUS19810713D.S. :

RUS
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

PRISHPETNYY Alexandr 
KUZNETSOV Viacheslav 
POKIDOV Maxim 
SOLOMENNIKOV Andréi 
BOEV Igor 
KOSYAKOV Dmittriy
 

RUS19870718 
RUS19890624 
RUS19890711 
RUS19870610 
RUS19891122 
RUS19860228
 

V.C. Rouen 76VCR

YON Jean-Philippe - FRA19710714D.S. :

FRA
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

JAKIN Alo 
BRENTERCH Erwan 
PATOUX Cyril 
DAVID Yohan 
RANGEE Frédéric 
BOUTEVILLE David
 

EST19861114 
FRA19860122 
FRA19850520 
FRA19860506 
FRA19890712 
FRA19881203
 

Joker MeridaTJM

VAN OUDENHOVE Gino - BEL19720316D.S. :

NOR
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

RAKE Christer 
BUGGE Vegar Robinson 
VOLD Svein-Erik 
GJØLBERG Adrian 
BORGENSEN Reidar 
* BREEN Vegard
 

NOR19870319 
NOR19891207 
NOR19851031 
NOR19890223 
NOR19800410 
NOR19900208
 

Cyclingteam De RijkeRIJ

LAMBREGTS Bennie - NED19621215D.S. :

NED
161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
166
 

PFINGSTEN Christoph 
BEUKEBOOM Dion 
DUYN Huub 
* KOUWENHOVEN Sjoerd 
* HAVIK Yoeri 
TE BRAKE Remco
 

GER19871120 
NED19890202 
NED19840901 
NED19901103 
NED19910219 
NED19881129
 

Bontrager Livestrong TeamTLS

MERCKX Axel - BEL19720808D.S. :

USA
171 
172 
173 
174 
175 
176
 

* ATKINS Joshua 
* CRADDOCK Lawson 
* DE BUYST Jasper 
* EASTMANN Ryan 
* MANNION Gavin 
* STUYVEN Jasper
 

NZL19920628 
USA19920220 
BEL19931124 
USA19920728 
USA19910824 
BEL19920417
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Lotto - BelisolLBE

SELS Stefan - BEL19710304D.S. :

BEL
181 
182 
183 
184 
185 
186
 

* BROECKX Stig 
* MC LAY Daniel 
* REYNVOET Niels 
* VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef 
* VEREECKEN Nicolas 
* WIPPERT Wouter
 

BEL19900510 
GBR19920103 
BEL19911130 
BEL19920121 
BEL19900221 
NED19900814
 

C.S.A. des LogesCSA

LIMA DA COSTA David - FRA19740809D.S. :

FRA
191 
192 
193 
194 
195 
196
 

BARRE Loic 
HARBONNIER Sébastien 
* COMBEAU Romain 
BODIOT Alexis 
LEFRANCOIS Olivier 
SINNER Benoît
 

FRA19840510 
FRA19841231 
FRA19910401 
FRA19880503 
FRA19851225 
FRA19840807
 

Team Cykelcity.seTCC

BULCKAERT Mario - BEL19690918D.S. :

SWE
201 
202 
203 
204 
205 
206
 

* AHLSTRAND Jonas 
* LINDAU Philip 
OLSSON Michael 
ÅBOM Henrik 
WILSON Edvin 
LANDSTRÖM Johan
 

SWE19900216 
SWE19910818 
SWE19860304 
SWE19800518 
SWE19890425 
SWE19820330
 

Glud & Marstrand - LRØGLU

SKELDE Michael - DEN19730813D.S. :

DEN
211 
212 
213 
214 
215 
216
 

BOCHMANN Lasse 
STEENSEN André 
* LANDER Sebastian 
* ANDERSEN Michael-Valgren 
* HANSEN Jesper 
JORGENSEN Linde
 

DEN19830613 
DEN19871012 
DEN19910311 
NED19920207 
DEN19901023 
DEN19840823
 

Koga Cycling TeamKOG

VINK Willy - ned19460112D.S. :

NED
221 
222 
223 
224 
225 
226
 

VAN HAAREN Bart 
CHAIGNEAU Robin 
ARIESEN Johim 
VAN RUITENBEEK Emmanuel 
VAN DEN BERG Jim 
VIERBERGEN Lars
 

NED19841113 
NED19880902 
NED19880316 
NED19870321 
NED19850701 
NED19880321
 

Chipotle - First Solar Dev. TeamCDT

HART Corey - USA19760127D.S. :

USA
231 
232 
233 
234 
235 
236
 

* BUSH Rob 
* FLAKSIS Andzs 
* MORTON Lachlan-David 
* SCULLY Thomas 
SUMMERHILL Daniel 
VAN HOFF Steele
 

USA19900313 
LAT19910318 
AUS19920102 
NZL19900114 
USA19890213 
AUS19871231
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